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251 Slim Shady van't Castaneahof 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 5,5 15,0 72,50 27,4 172,611

Jillian GIESSEN 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 16,0 72,73 1

246 Naughty Girl 5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 13,0 70,68 30,5 269,552

Emma WIEDENHÖFT 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,41 9

218 Hannelot-Blue 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 5,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 14,0 67,27 30,7 369,325

Michelle SWINKELS 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 71,36 3

255 Tailor Tom 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 70,00 30,7 469,323

Brigit BING 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 68,64 8

221 Hit Chan Boy Alfa 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 6,0 5,5 12,0 66,59 31,7 668,309

Valentine EMSENS 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 14,0 70,00 4

210 Dublin Pegeantry 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 67,27 31,7 568,306

Renske KROEZE 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 69,32 6

258 Vince V 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 67,05 31,8 768,187

Johanna MARLOH 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 69,32 6

232 Lambrasco 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 12,0 62,95 32,6 867,3918

Alice NABER-LOZEMAN 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 8,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 15,0 71,82 2

241 Mellow van het Polderhof 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 13,0 67,95 33,8 966,254

Lauren BLOMMAERT 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 64,55 18

216 H.Cyclon 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 65,45 33,9 1066,1410

Valentine EMSENS 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 66,82 11

204 Catan-H Z 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 12,0 62,50 34,1 1165,9121

Julia SCHMITZ 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 5,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 15,0 69,32 5

208 Cubin van't Hooghemelrijk Z 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 12,0 63,18 34,2 1265,8016

Arne COENEGRACHTS 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,41 9

235 Levana Of Jamaica 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 13,0 65,23 34,8 1365,2311

Merlijn SCHEEPENS 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 65,23 15

207 Crespada Z 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 12,0 62,95 35,3 1464,6618

Evelien BEVERS 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 14,0 66,36 12

223 Isis SRV 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 12,0 63,18 35,6 1564,4316
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Maud PASMAN 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 65,68 14

230 Königsblauer 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 13,0 64,32 35,8 1664,2012

Ella KRUEGER 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 14,0 64,09 20

219 Happy Hour Fuglsang 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 61,82 36,0 1763,9826

Benthe SCHREEFEL 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 4,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 66,14 13

236 Leviathan des Pres Sauvages 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 64,09 36,1 1863,8613

Christian CHABOT 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 13,0 63,64 24

254 Suez Air 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 4,0 4,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 12,0 62,27 36,4 1963,6423

Faris SHALAN 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 65,00 16

262 Franko Billis Royale 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 67,05 36,4 1963,647

Frederike TUIN 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 60,23 36

259 Vino van het Lichterveld Z 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 63,64 36,5 2163,5214

Stef D'HOKER 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 63,41 26

250 Riana van het Eelshof 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 12,0 62,05 36,5 2163,5225

Felix ETZEL 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 65,00 16

203 Capella Real 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 12,0 62,50 37,6 2362,3921

Anouck WIELHOUWER 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 13,0 62,27 29

247 Nedlandic's Nasina 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 12,0 62,27 38,0 2662,0523

Kristy SNEPVANGERS 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 61,82 32

214 Grantstown Cooley 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 3,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 60,00 38,0 2462,0528

Steve VAN WINKEL 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 3,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 64,09 21

261 Wilson 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 3,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 12,0 60,00 38,0 2462,0528

Julia REBERGEN 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 64,09 21

226 Kadar 5,5 4,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 12,0 59,77 38,2 2761,8230

Theo VAN DE VENDEL 7,5 4,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 13,0 63,86 23

212 Ginger Gold 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 12,0 63,64 38,4 2861,5914

Julika SCHENKMANN 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 12,0 59,55 40

202 BHF Tuxedo 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 12,0 61,59 38,5 2961,4827

Basile TSJOEN 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 61,36 34
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209 Donnacelli 4 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 12,0 62,73 38,5 2961,4820

Jana SCHOUPAL 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 12,0 60,23 36

238 Maicke 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 12,0 58,41 38,6 3161,3634

Maartje LONT 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 13,0 64,32 19

242 Mr. Grey 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 7,0 12,0 58,64 38,9 3261,1432

Caitlin VAN VERSEVELD 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 63,64 24

205 Cira V 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 12,0 59,77 39,3 3360,6830

Anne DE JAMBLINNE PAULUS 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 61,59 33

225 Jasmin-Lady 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 12,0 57,27 40,0 3460,0036

Gijs EHLHARDT 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 12,0 62,73 27

263 Celestinahoeve's Felice L Z 6,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 11,0 57,27 40,1 3559,8937

Lotte MONHEMIUS 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 62,50 28

206 Cool Boy Evo Z 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 3,0 3,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 58,64 40,6 3659,4332

Sarah VAN LEEUWEN 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 4,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 60,23 36

228 Kenzo van't Farsenhoven 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 12,0 57,73 40,9 3759,0935

Lise MATTON 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 12,0 60,45 35

239 Maplevalleys Concorde 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 4,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 11,0 55,68 41,0 3858,9839

Valentine EMSENS 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 4,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 13,0 62,27 29

231 La Belle 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 11,0 55,68 41,3 3958,7539

Nienke JONGE POERINK 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 61,82 31

201 All Night 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 3,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 11,0 55,45 42,4 4057,6141

David QUATAERT 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 3,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,5 8,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 11,0 59,77 39

213 Ginus 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 12,0 56,82 43,9 4156,1438

Sanne STUIVER 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 3,0 5,5 6,0 3,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 11,0 55,45 43

243 Nacho 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 10,0 52,27 44,6 4255,4546

Henk Jan LOZEMAN 6,0 4,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 12,0 58,64 41

211 Flach 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 11,0 55,00 44,8 4355,2342

Maud PASMAN 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 11,0 55,45 43

253 Soraya Dwerse Hagen 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 3,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 10,0 51,82 45,6 4454,4347
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Lotte MONHEMIUS 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 3,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 11,0 57,05 42

229 Koh-I-Noor des Terdrix 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 4,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 11,0 54,09 45,9 4554,0943

Faris SHALAN 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 3,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,0 5,5 5,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 11,0 54,09 46

260 Visaura van't Kretenhof Z 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 3,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 11,0 53,86 46,7 4653,3044

Saar KEISSE 6,0 5,5 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 3,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 11,0 52,73 48

237 Lord Farnese 4,5 6,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 10,0 51,14 47,2 4752,8449

Chloe VAN STRAATEN 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 4,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 11,0 54,55 45

227 Katinka 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 11,0 51,36 47,4 4852,6148

Jarno DE PAUW 6,0 6,0 5,0 4,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 11,0 53,86 47

217 Hallo 53 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 11,0 52,50 47,6 4952,3945

Thomas VAN WESSEL 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 10,0 52,27 49

Technical Delegate: Christian STRUCK (DEN)49 Competitors
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